871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
880
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900
801
902

Last Name

BECKER
BELISLE
BRISKEY

CABADA-ARENAL

CHANDLER
CRARY
CuULP

DAVIS
HANSON
HESER
HESYCK
HOGENSON
KIvl
KOFFLER
KUCERA
LANNERS

LI

LISOWSKI
LIVINGSTON
MCCONACHIE
MCCONNELL
MCKENNA
MEZERA
MILLER
MILTON
PFUND
RYSTROM
SANCHEZ
SCHIEFFER
SCHILLING
SHUDA
SMOOT

2013 - 15 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name MI

LAURIE A
JESSICA A
KELLY J
AMANDA M
DREWT

IAN P
MCKENSIE C
JACOB R
KYLIEK
CHRISTINE E
JESSE L
HOLLY M
ANNA K
SHEANNA M
KAELA R
KYLE J

MEI
ALLISONML
ADAM C
JESSICAK
KARISSA M
ERINE
DONALD E
KARLEEN K
JORDAN M
BROOKE M
TREVOR C
CASSANDRA R
DORA A
MEGANE
KRISTY R
TIFFANI A

Current Address

2020 PARK AVE

527 BLUEBIRD CT
33222ND ST S
9174THST S #1

3632 CALVERT RD APT 203
2010 STEELE ST APT 104
70223RD ST S

1025 OAK AVE S LOT C22
2002 16THST S

2549 17THST S

1901 MILLER ST APT 9
607 5TH AVE S
5179THST S

$909 WANG RIDGE ROAD
1329 MARKET ST
1349THSTS APT1
3224THST S

917 DIVISION ST

911 STHAVE S

1332 VINE ST

516 2ND AVE N

1510 BADGER ST RM 232
525 13THSTN

1737 CAROLINE ST

2129 MARKET ST

1414 PINE ST APT6

805 PINE ST

1013 5THAVE S #2

105 4TH STN #6

1100 LA CROSSE ST #8
212 ROSE ST

206 4TH ST APT 3

City, State _Zip

LA CROSSE WI| 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI! 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
CASHTON Wi 54619
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54601

4/7//%



903
904
905
906
807
908
909

Last Name

SOUERBRY
STEERS
STOCKERT
SWANSON
THOMAS
WAGNER
WHITE

2013 - 15 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name M|

KIERSTEN E
MATHEWT
NAOMI E
LUCAS D
MICHAELA R
ADAM J
KYLIE P

Current Address

1115 WESTAVE S

419 DIVISION ST

W4300 COUNTY ROAD M #83
8131/26THSTS

23950 3RD ST

702 FRANCISCAN WAY #8675
2222 BARLOW ST

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI| 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
TREMPEALEAU, WI 54661
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601



